



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 05/28/2020

Prepared By : Roxanne Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00319

Job # : 18-8607

Contract No : CO-00319-01

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 PO Box :2994  
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : H2Oaks Desalination Facility Well Site Development

Time And Date : 5/28/20 at 2:00 p.m.

Bid Tabulation

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00319 - 1_ASSOCIATED CONSTRUCTION			CO-00319 - 2_PAYTON CONSTRUCTION INC			CO-00319 - 3_ARCHER WESTERN CONT LTD.			CO-00319 - 4_MGC CONTRACTORS INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1				TW-1, Pump	EA	\$290,000.00	1	\$290,000.00	\$378,000.00	1	\$378,000.00	\$563,300.00	1	\$563,300.00	\$282,000.00	1	\$282,000.00
2				TW-1, Demolition	LS	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$31,100.00	1	\$31,100.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
3				TW-1, Flush Pond, Channel, and Misc. Earthwork	CY	\$60.00	2,125	\$127,500.00	\$31.00	2,125	\$65,875.00	\$40.00	2,125	\$85,000.00	\$60.00	2,125	\$127,500.00
4				TW-1, Access Drive and Site Paving	SY	\$31.00	1,881	\$58,311.00	\$71.00	1,881	\$133,551.00	\$55.00	1,881	\$103,455.00	\$28.00	1,881	\$52,668.00
5				TW-1, Fence & Mow Strip	LS	\$18,500.00	1	\$18,500.00	\$68,200.00	1	\$68,200.00	\$88,000.00	1	\$88,000.00	\$28,000.00	1	\$28,000.00
6				TW-1, Electrical Building	EA	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$114,800.00	1	\$114,800.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00
7				TW-1, 6" Slabs	SY	\$500.00	112	\$56,000.00	\$1,064.00	112	\$119,168.00	\$625.00	112	\$70,000.00	\$860.00	112	\$96,320.00
8				TW-1, Electrical	LS	\$640,000.00	1	\$640,000.00	\$878,800.00	1	\$878,800.00	\$724,100.00	1	\$724,100.00	\$615,000.00	1	\$615,000.00
9				TW-1, Mechanical / Process	LS	\$175,000.00	1	\$175,000.00	\$220,100.00	1	\$220,100.00	\$122,100.00	1	\$122,100.00	\$186,000.00	1	\$186,000.00
10				TW-1, Surge Tank	EA	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$34,800.00	1	\$34,800.00	\$19,700.00	1	\$19,700.00	\$52,000.00	1	\$52,000.00
11				TW-1, Hydrostatic Testing, Disinfection, and	LS	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$10,400.00	1	\$10,400.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
12				TW-1, Seeding and Site Restoration	SY	\$0.75	6,400	\$4,800.00	\$2.00	6,400	\$12,800.00	\$5.00	6,400	\$32,000.00	\$1.00	6,400	\$6,400.00
13				BGD-14, Pump	EA	\$285,000.00	1	\$285,000.00	\$373,100.00	1	\$373,100.00	\$519,300.00	1	\$519,300.00	\$280,000.00	1	\$280,000.00
14				BGD-14, Flush Pond, Channel, and Misc. Earthwork	CY	\$60.00	2,332	\$139,920.00	\$32.00	2,332	\$74,624.00	\$40.00	2,332	\$93,280.00	\$52.00	2,332	\$121,264.00
15				BGD-14, Access Drive and Site Paving	SY	\$30.00	2,029	\$60,870.00	\$96.00	2,029	\$194,784.00	\$56.00	2,029	\$113,624.00	\$28.00	2,029	\$56,812.00
16				BGD-14, Fence and Mow Strip	LS	\$18,225.00	1	\$18,225.00	\$66,800.00	1	\$66,800.00	\$86,000.00	1	\$86,000.00	\$28,000.00	1	\$28,000.00
17				BGD-14, Electrical Building	EA	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$114,800.00	1	\$114,800.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00
18				BGD-14, 6" Slabs	SY	\$500.00	101	\$50,500.00	\$1,232.00	101	\$124,432.00	\$625.00	101	\$63,125.00	\$860.00	101	\$86,860.00
19				BGD-14, Electrical	LS	\$630,000.00	1	\$630,000.00	\$834,540.00	1	\$834,540.00	\$712,100.00	1	\$712,100.00	\$605,000.00	1	\$605,000.00
20				BGD-14, Mechanical / Process	LS	\$175,000.00	1	\$175,000.00	\$188,500.00	1	\$188,500.00	\$106,100.00	1	\$106,100.00	\$152,000.00	1	\$152,000.00
21				BGD-14, Hydrostatic Testing, Disinfection, and	LS	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$10,400.00	1	\$10,400.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
22				BGD-14, Seeding and Site Restoration	SY	\$0.75	6,000	\$4,500.00	\$2.00	6,000	\$12,000.00	\$5.00	6,000	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	6,000	\$6,000.00
23				Intermediate Demobilization / Remobilization	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00
24				Preparation of Right-of-Way 5%	LS	\$149,974.00	1	\$149,974.00	\$17,400.00	1	\$17,400.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00
25				Mobilization 10%	LS	\$295,000.00	1	\$295,000.00	\$21,000.00	1	\$21,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00
<b>Total</b>								<b>\$3,434,100.00</b>			<b>\$4,109,974.00</b>			<b>\$3,848,184.00</b>			<b>\$3,274,824.00</b>
<b>As Read Bid Opeing Results:</b>								<b>\$3,439,500.00</b>			<b>\$4,109,974.00</b>			<b>\$3,848,184.00</b>			<b>\$3,274,824.00</b>
<b>Calendar Days To Complete :</b>			<b>270</b>														